Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

192 - Sheffield City Schools

Revenues

State Sources

Federal Sources

Local Sources

Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures

Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Capital Outlay
Debt Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Fund Sources (Uses)

Other Fund Sources:
Other Fund Uses:

Total Other Fund Sources (Uses):
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over

(Under) Expenditures and Other Fund Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - October 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

5/23/2019 10:08:37 AM

STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds

For Fiscal Year 2019, Fiscal Period 07

General

$3,870,908.50
$9,226.58
$2,282,694.87
$37,213.57
$6,200,043.52

$3,211,966.80
$1,112,839.94
$810,260.02
$83,006.47
$356,863.58
$0.00

$269,620.24
$5,844,557.05

$120,798.00
$0.00
$120,798.00

$476,284.47
$2,368,136.26
$2,844,420.73

GOVERNMENTAL

Special Revenue

$0.00
$1,180,844.55
$185,405.30
$12,669.47
$1,378,919.32

$409,809.03
$175,723.48
$17,735.80
$623,761.12
$106,857.75
$0.00

$78,754.75
$1,412,641.93

$668.31
$3,542.58
($2,874.27)

($36,596.88)
$258,903.39
$222,306.51

Debt Service

$8,288.00
$0.00
$8,057.39
$0.00
$16,345.39

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$200,000.00
$0.00
$200,000.00

$216,345.39
$836,463.51
$1,052,808.90

Pulled from Production

FIDUCIARY
Capital Projects Expendable Trust

$0.00
$0.00
$44,080.00
$0.00
$44,080.00

$3,201.00
$0.00
$45,825.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$49,026.00

$0.00
$200,000.00
($200,000.00)

($204,946.00)
$16,134.11
($188,811.89)

$0.00
$0.00
$572,850.93
$0.00
$572,850.93

$66,824.00
$24,888.71
$12,194.75
$0.00
$4,086.66
$153,386.03

$44,153.88
$305,534.03

$2,114.50
$3,189.32
($1,074.82)

$266,242.08
$4,216,295.64
$4,482,537.72

Exhibit F-11-A

Total

$3,879,196.50
$1,190,071.13
$3,093,088.49

$49,883.04
$8,212,239.16

$3,691,800.83
$1,313,452.13
$886,015.57
$706,767.59
$467,807.99
$153,386.03
$0.00
$392,528.87
$7,611,759.01

$323,580.81
$206,731.90
$116,848.91

$717,329.06
$7,695,932.91
$8,413,261.97

Page 1 of 1



