STATE OF ALABAMA **DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION**

LEA Financial System

Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds For Fiscal Year 2019, Fiscal Period 07

192 - Sheffield City Schools	GOVERNMENTAL			FIDUCIARY		
	General	Special Revenue	Debt Service	Capital Projects	Expendable Trust	Total
Revenues						
State Sources	\$3,870,908.50	\$0.00	\$8,288.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$3,879,196.50
Federal Sources	\$9,226.58	\$1,180,844.55	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,190,071.13
Local Sources	\$2,282,694.87	\$185,405.30	\$8,057.39	\$44,080.00	\$572,850.93	\$3,093,088.49
Other Sources	\$37,213.57	\$12,669.47	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$49,883.04
Total Revenues:	\$6,200,043.52	\$1,378,919.32	\$16,345.39	\$44,080.00	\$572,850.93	\$8,212,239.16
Expenditures						
Instructional Services	\$3,211,966.80	\$409,809.03	\$0.00	\$3,201.00	\$66,824.00	\$3,691,800.83
Instructional Support Services	\$1,112,839.94	\$175,723.48	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$24,888.71	\$1,313,452.13
Operation & Maintenance Services	\$810,260.02	\$17,735.80	\$0.00	\$45,825.00	\$12,194.75	\$886,015.57
Auxiliary Services	\$83,006.47	\$623,761.12	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$706,767.59
General Administrative Services	\$356,863.58	\$106,857.75	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$4,086.66	\$467,807.99
Capital Outlay	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$153,386.03	\$153,386.03
Debt Service						\$0.00
Other Expenditures	\$269,620.24	\$78,754.75	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$44,153.88	\$392,528.87
Total Expenditures:	\$5,844,557.05	\$1,412,641.93	\$0.00	\$49,026.00	\$305,534.03	\$7,611,759.01
Other Fund Sources (Uses)						
Other Fund Sources:	\$120,798.00	\$668.31	\$200,000.00	\$0.00	\$2,114.50	\$323,580.81
Other Fund Uses:	\$0.00	\$3,542.58	\$0.00	\$200,000.00	\$3,189.32	\$206,731.90
Total Other Fund Sources (Uses):	\$120,798.00	(\$2,874.27)	\$200,000.00	(\$200,000.00)	(\$1,074.82)	\$116,848.91
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over (Under) Expenditures and Other Fund Uses:	\$476,284.47	(\$36,596.88)	\$216,345.39	(\$204,946.00)	\$266,242.08	\$717,329.06
Beginning Fund Balance - October 1:	\$2,368,136.26	\$258,903.39	\$836,463.51	\$16,134.11	\$4,216,295.64	\$7,695,932.91
Ending Fund Balance:	\$2,844,420.73	\$222,306.51	\$1,052,808.90	(\$188,811.89)	\$4,482,537.72	\$8,413,261.97

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.